
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
119
529
42
3

28
2

24
65
7

37
100
168
55
77
36
4

13
111
33
19

Name
Mark Ceško
Vukašin Jablanovic
Vuk Drmanac
Antonio Damjanovski
Milan Vukajlovic
Marko Bonnesi
Aleksa Milosavljevic
Danilo Crnjanski
Dušan Rakic
Žarko Debeljacki
Denis Nikolic
Andreja  Kraljevski
Andrija Mirkovic
Petar Rajevic
Branislav Ramic
Mateja Stojanovic
Djordje Ristovic
Relja Kuzman
Filip Rajevic
Nikola Milojkovic

Class
MX2

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX125

MX2

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

Best Tm
1:48.143
1:49.547
1:51.439
1:52.577
1:54.379
1:58.204
1:58.763
1:59.350
1:59.648
2:03.180
2:04.981
2:06.014
2:07.954
2:09.431
2:10.147
2:13.397
2:14.471
2:16.241
2:17.135
2:18.247

Diff

1.404
3.296
4.434
6.236

10.061
10.620
11.207
11.505
15.037
16.838
17.871
19.811
21.288
22.004
25.254
26.328
28.098
28.992
30.104

Gap

1.404
1.892
1.138
1.802
3.825
0.559
0.587
0.298
3.532
1.801
1.033
1.940
1.477
0.716
3.250
1.074
1.770
0.894
1.112

2nd Best
1:51.726
1:51.328
1:51.800
1:53.095
1:55.431
1:58.222
2:02.785
2:01.980
2:03.056
2:04.858
2:05.395
2:09.655
2:07.988
2:11.759
2:11.566
2:14.125
2:15.974
2:16.707
2:18.229
2:19.220

Laps
2
7
5
7
6
8
5
5
8
8
9
8
8
6
7
8
7
7
6
8

Club
MX 024
GTC Racing
Tanasko Rajic
Enduro Team Vodno
MK Ere
MK Vatreni
Termorad AMSK Cacak
BAP Racing
Termorad AMSK Cacak
Sokola Railic
Storm Riders Kumanovo
Storm Riders Kumanovo
MK Vatreni
MK Ere
GTC Racing
Moto Kros Tim Vlasotnice
Termorad AMSK Cacak
BAP Racing
MK Ere
Tanasko Rajic

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14.5.2022. 16:34:42
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Nagrada Kruševca 2022
MX

Kvalifikacioni trening MX2 i MX125

Qualifying started at 16:11:34

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

14.5.2022. 14:24


